DATE

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

10 AM

1130 AM

1PM

9 AM

1030 AM

NOON

DIA

2015 SPA MEN’S

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

/5 PLUS MAJOR

TEAM NAME

DIA1 HAMEL BUILDERS

DIA1

HAMEL BUILDERS

DIA1 CHICAGO GEEZERS

DIA1 HAMEL BUILDERS

DIA1

DIA1

CHICAGO GEEZERS

HAMEL BUILDERS

SCORE

24

15

11

17

11

10

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN OOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

CHICAGO GEEZERS

SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS

SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS

CHICAGO GEEZERS

SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS

SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS

18

22

28




2015 SPA MEN’S

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
75 PLUS MAJOR

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DlFT:EI;ENTlAL
1. HAMEL BUILDERS 3 1 11,18,8.7 24.15.17.10 -

2. CHICAGO GEEZERS 4 24,22.17.28 1111811 -

3. SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS 3 1 15.11,11.10 18,22,28.7

SEEDING GUIDELINS
WIN-LOSS

HEAD TO HEAD
RUNS ALLOWED
RUN DIFFERENTIAL
RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

SuhkrwdE




