

2015 SPA MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 75 PLUS MAJOR DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN OOL PLAY SCHEDULE



DATE	TIME	<u>DIA</u>	TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
MON	10 AM	DIA 1	HAMEL BUILDERS	_24 VS	CHICAGO GEEZERS	<u>11</u>
MON	1130 AM	DIA 1	HAMEL BUILDERS	<u>15</u> VS	SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS	18
MON	1 PM	DIA 1	CHICAGO GEEZERS	<u>11</u> VS	SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS	22
TUE	9 AM	DIA 1	HAMEL BUILDERS	<u>17</u> VS	CHICAGO GEEZERS	8
TUE	1030 AM	DIA 1	CHICAGO GEEZERS	<u>11</u> VS	SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS	28
TUE	NOON	DIA 1	HAMEL BUILDERS	<u>10</u> VS	SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS	



2015 SPA MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 75 PLUS MAJOR DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN POOL PLAY RESULTS



TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. HAMEL BUILDERS	3 1	11,18,8,7	24,15,17,10	
2. CHICAGO GEEZERS	4	24,22,17,28	11,11,8,11	
3. SOUTHEAST LEFTOVERS	3 1	<u>15,11,11,10</u>	18,22,28,7	

SEEDING GUIDELINS

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. HEAD TO HEAD
- 3. RUNS ALLOWED
- 4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 5. RUNS SCORED
- 6. FLIP OF COIN